6/30/2021

Adjuster Report

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (co.reg.No:19s607198R)
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC6/AIG21002369/AGS3Q2
Date: 30/06/2021

REFERENCE
Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. Policy No: 2070165261
Claimant Vehicle No : SKP7300Z Insured Vehicle No : SJT2300Y
Date of Loss: 15/02/2021 Nature of Claim: TP Claim No: 1275308330SG
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: SKP7300Z
Make & Model: TOYOTA WISH, 1.8 CVT (A) Engine No: 2ZRB345713
Reg. Date: 03/10/2014 (Man. Year: 2014) Chassis No: ZGE206012002
Colour: White Odometer: 169382 km
Engine Capacity: 1797 cc
Market Value/New Car Price: N/A
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: No Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 205/55 R16 Rear Tyre Size: 205/55 R16
Front Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Left Side: Yokohama 6 mm
Front Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm Rear Right Side: Yokohama 6 mm
The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 6,640.50 1,224.00 5,416.50 81.57
Miscellaneous Items 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 2,760.00 1,630.00 1,130.00 40.94
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00

Calculated Gross Total (S$) 9,400.50 2,854.00 6,546.50 69.64

Approved Total (Overridden) (S$) 2,300.00

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=990082&extid=356204&CFID=85734985&CFTOKEN=90012f37543bed87-742F795C-FD20-CB16-2F1CDDA....

1/4



6/30/2021 Adjuster Report

Nett Amount (S$) 9,400.50 2,300.00 7,100.50 75.53
+ Car Rental (7.0 x S$120.00/day) (S$) 840.00
+ Doc/Search Fee (S$) 7.45
Nett Liability (S$) 3,147.45
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 18/02/2021
Zero Gravity (Kaki Bukit)
Date Inspected: 18/02/2021 Inspected At: 2 Kaki Bukit Ave 2, #01-25 Kaki Bukit Autohub
Singapore 417921
Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days
Adjuster: ADRIAN LING Manager: Chong Pui Lin

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly
excluded.
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REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No. Qty Part No.
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Particulars

*DOOR (L/H/R)
*DOOR (L/H/F)

*DOOR (R/H/F)

*DORO PILLAR (R/H/F)

*SIDE MIRROR (R/H/F)

*DOOR ANTI SPLASH PLASTIC SEAL
*DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD

*DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD CLIP
*DOOR CHECKER

*DOOR HINGE (R/H/F LOWER)
*DOOR HINGE (R/H/F UPPER)
*DOOR WEATHERSTRIP (R/H/F)
*DOOR CHANNEL BRACKET

*DOOR INNER LOCK (R/H/F)
*WINDOW REGULATOR (R/H/F)
*FENDER (R/H/F)

Adjuster Report

Condition

Repair
Repair
Dented
Repair
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Not Necessary
Dented

Sub Total (S$)

- List Item Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

Repairer's

1,360.00 FL
1,480.00 FL
1,480.00 FL
485.00 FL
874.00FL
96.00 FL
1,075.00 FL
54.00 FL
147.00 FL
77.00 FL
77.00FL
203.00FL
86.00 FL
635.00 FL
265.00FL
460.00 FL

8,854.00
2,213.50

6,640.50

Amount

*FL
*FL
*1,172.00 FL
*FL

*FL

*FL

*-FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL

*FL
*460.00 FL

1,632.00
408.00

1,224.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.
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Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No

Particulars

Labour Items

1

a b ODN

PANEL BEATING & REPLACING OF THE ABOVE

TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY AFFECTED PORTION

TO REMOVE ,TRANSFER & INSTALL RELATED COMPONENT

TO REMOVE AND REFIT COMPONENTS/ FACILITATE THE REPAIR
TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM & ENSURE FUNCTION OF COMPONENT

Lab.Type

New
New
New
New
New

Gross Labour Cost (S$)

Repairer's

1,000.00
1,250.00
250.00
180.00
80.00

2,760.00

Amount

700.00
800.00
0.00
100.00
30.00

1,630.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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